Newell 4-H District Beef SALE 2023 - Brooks, AB

Monday, May 29, 2023 -- 06:00 PM

Purebred
John Ware 4-H Beef Club | Bassano 4-H Club | Dusty Plains 4-H Multi Club | South Slope 4-H Beef Club | Jenner 4-H Beef Club |
Tilley 4-H Club - Get Signed Up to bid any questions call Mark Shologan 780-699-5082

Seq# | Lot# Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online
2 5926 Eva Krahn | 1595 Ibs |Interclub Champ 1 Market Tilley 4-H Club Brooks
Steer AB
3 5307 Bryce Ohara |1610 Ibs | Interclub Res 1 Market John Ware 4-H Beef Club Brooks
Champ Steer AB
Market South Slope 4-H Beef Brooks
4 5336 Kylea Janzen | 1515 Ibs |South Slope 1 Steer Club AB
Market South Slope 4-H Beef Brooks
5 5342 Nora Johnson | 1360 Ibs |South Slope 1 Steer Club AB
. Market South Slope 4-H Beef Brooks
6 5345 Tobin Johnson | 1355 Ibs |South Slope 1 Steer Club AB
o Market South Slope 4-H Beef Brooks
7 5339 Eva Niznik | 1360 Ibs |South Slope 1 Steer Club AB
. Market South Slope 4-H Beef Brooks
8 5344 Micah Johnson | 1360 Ibs [South Slope 1 Steer Club AB
. Market South Slope 4-H Beef Brooks
9 5337 Sylver Voutier | 1215 Ibs |South Slope 1 Steer Club AB
Market South Slope 4-H Beef Brooks
10 5338 Blake Pearson | 1105 Ibs |South Slope 1 Steer Club AB
11 5727 Lily McLaughlin | 1375 Ibs |Jenner 1 Market Jenner 4-H Beef Club ~ BrOOKs
Steer AB
12 5750 Brooke Rasmuson | 1335 Ibs [Jenner 1 Market Jenner 4-H Beef Club Brooks
Steer AB
13 5741 Bria Petkus | 1375 Ibs |Jenner 1 Market Jenner 4-H Beef Club ~ BTOOKS
Steer AB
14 5739 Nicole Waldner | 1570 Ibs |Jenner 1 Market Jenner 4-H Beef Club ~ BrOOKs
Steer AB
15 5749 Jayce Rasmuson | 1345 Ibs |Jenner 1 Market Jenner 4-H Beef Club Brooks
Steer AB
16 5747 Cassidy Liboiron | 1250 Ibs |Jenner 1 Market Jenner 4-H Beef Club ~ BrOOKs
Steer AB
17 5738 Brooklyn Waldner | 1360 Ibs |Jenner 1 Market Jenner 4-H Beef Club ~ BrOOKs
Steer AB
18 5729 Callie Aebly | 1395 Ibs |Jenner 1 Market Jenner 4-H Beef Club Brooks
Steer AB
19 5734 Emma Howe | 1170 Ibs |Jenner 1 Market Jenner 4-H Beef Club Brooks
Steer AB
20 5731 Jade Howe |1115 Ibs |Jenner 1 Market Jenner 4-H Beef Club ~ BrOOKs
Steer AB
21 5740 Ellie Petkus | 1350 Ibs |Jenner 1 Market Jenner 4-H Beef Club ~ BrOOKs
Steer AB
22 5736 Rylee Howe | 1185 Ibs |Jenner 1 Market Jenner 4-H Beef Club ~ BrOOKs
Steer AB
. Market . Brooks
23 5929 Navada Murray | 1560 Ibs |Tilley 1 Steer Tilley 4-H Club AB
. Market . Brooks
24 5931 Abe Krahn | 1595 Ibs |Tilley 1 Steer Tilley 4-H Club AB




25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

5930

5941

5940

5942

5927

5309

5311

5304

5326

5318

5301

5324

5321

5317

5302

5313

5320

5322

5316

5314

5306

5525

5522

5576

5506

5504

5501

Myra Murray | 1600 Ibs |Tilley

Sophie Daniels | 1515 Ibs |Tilley

Evan Daniels | 1465 Ibs |Tilley

Hunter Lutes | 1390 Ibs |Tilley

Lucy Murray | 1535 Ibs |Tilley

Dylann Beasley | 1580 Ibs |John Ware

Brodi Beasley | 1510 Ibs [John Ware

Trystan Lewandowski | 1560 Ibs |John
Ware

Carter Campbell |1385 Ibs [John Ware

Mallie Oliver | 1365 Ibs |John Ware

Weston Brost | 1360 Ibs |John Ware

Brett Campbell | 1450 Ibs | John Ware

Kailee Dame | 1425 Ibs |John Ware

Hazel Oliver | 1355 Ibs [John Ware

Grady Brost | 1515 Ibs [John Ware

Kamryn Trembecki | 1655 Ibs | John
Ware

Josie Giles | 1090 Ibs [John Ware

Maya Mandesceid | 1365 Ibs |John Ware

Kiera Trembecki | 1515 Ibs |John Ware

Roper Webb | 1325 Ibs [John Ware

Izzy Freimark | 1350 Ibs |John Ware

Ollie Berg | 1490 Ibs |Dusty Plains

Kywrin Roes | 1250 Ibs |Dusty Plains

Clara Conners | 1240 Ibs | Dusty Plains

Mier McNiven | 1215 Ibs |Dusty Plains

Jorja Griffith | 1405 Ibs [Dusty Plains

Brock Griffith | 1370 Ibs |Dusty Plains

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Tilley 4-H Club

Tilley 4-H Club

Tilley 4-H Club

Tilley 4-H Club

Tilley 4-H Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

Dusty Plains 4-H Multi
Club

Dusty Plains 4-H Multi
Club

Dusty Plains 4-H Multi
Club

Dusty Plains 4-H Multi
Club

Dusty Plains 4-H Multi
Club

Dusty Plains 4-H Multi
Club



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

5505

5672

5662

5656

5679

5651

5660

5675

5657

5654

5671

5653

5655

5667

5665

5677

5669

5681

5661

5680

5676

5325

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

ADDEDLOT

Tenley Griffith | 1320 Ibs |Dusty Plains

Maddison Evans | 1560 Ibs |Bassano

Paisley Wirachowsky | 1410 Ibs |Bassano

Winston Scheibner | 1385 Ibs |Bassano

Melina Baumgarten | 1535 Ibs |Bassano

Caleb Lyzenga | 1470 Ibs |Bassano

Carter Paetkau | 1400 Ibs |Bassano

Bowden Doerksen | 1355 Ibs |Bassano

Rylyn Scheibner | 1445 Ibs |Bassano

John Bostwick | 1395 Ibs |Bassano

Hannah Evans | 1285 Ibs |Bassano

Landon Lyzenga | 1370 Ibs |Bassano

Bradley Lyzenga | 1465 Ibs |Bassano

Farrah Hopp | 1220 Ibs |Bassano

Charley Wirachowsky | 1275 Ibs |Bassano

Grady Doerskson | 1290 Ibs |Bassano

Bella Wiebe | 1325 Ibs |Bassano

Telissa Lethbridge | 1340 Ibs |Bassano

Natalie Paetkau | 1280 Ibs |Bassano

Ireland Radcliffe Graves | 1215 Ibs
|Bassano

Kyleah Doerksen | 1235 Ibs |Bassano

Donor Steer | 1260 Ibs |John Ware

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Added Lot/Item From Stand

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

ADDED
LOT

Dusty Plains 4-H Multi
Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

John Ware 4-H Beef Club

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand

Added Lot/Item From
Stand



79

80

81

82

83
84

5730

OuT -
5743

OuT -
5928

5670

ID

Thanks

Hadley Aebly | 1365 Ibs |Jenner

SCRATCHED - Duncan McLean | Jenner

SCRATCHED - Jess Murray | Tilley

Allie Evans | 1175 Ibs |Bassano

CHAMPIONS SELL FIRST
Thanks for Watching & Bidding

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

Market
Steer

D

Thanks

Jenner 4-H Beef Club

Jenner 4-H Beef Club

Tilley 4-H Club

Bassano 4-H Club

DLMS

Thanks

Online

Online

Total Head: 84




