## Newell 4-H District Beef SALE 2023 - Brooks, AB

Monday, May 29, 2023 -- 06:00 PM Purebred

John Ware 4-H Beef Club | Bassano 4-H Club | Dusty Plains 4-H Multi Club | South Slope 4-H Beef Club | Jenner 4-H Beef Club | Tilley 4-H Club - Get Signed Up to bid any questions call Mark Shologan 780-699-5082

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	5926	Eva Krahn   1595 lbs  Interclub Champ	1	Market Steer	Tilley 4-H Club	Brooks AB
3	5307	Bryce Ohara  1610 lbs   Interclub Res Champ	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
4	5336	Kylea Janzen   1515 lbs  South Slope	1	Market Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
5	5342	Nora Johnson   1360 lbs  South Slope	1	Market Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
6	5345	Tobin Johnson   1355 lbs  South Slope	1	Market Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
7	5339	Eva Niznik   1360 lbs  South Slope	1	Market Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
8	5344	Micah Johnson   1360 lbs  South Slope	1	Market Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
9	5337	Sylver Voutier   1215 lbs  South Slope	1	Market Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
10	5338	Blake Pearson   1105 lbs  South Slope	1	Market Steer	South Slope 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
11	5727	Lily McLaughlin   1375 lbs  Jenner	1	Market Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
12	5750	Brooke Rasmuson   1335 lbs  Jenner	1	Market Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
13	5741	Bria Petkus   1375 lbs  Jenner	1	Market Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
14	5739	Nicole Waldner   1570 lbs  Jenner	1	Market Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
15	5749	Jayce Rasmuson   1345 lbs  Jenner	1	Market Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
16	5747	Cassidy Liboiron   1250 lbs  Jenner	1	Market Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
17	5738	Brooklyn Waldner   1360 lbs  Jenner	1	Market Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
18	5729	Callie Aebly   1395 lbs  Jenner	1	Market Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
19	5734	Emma Howe   1170 lbs  Jenner	1	Market Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
20	5731	Jade Howe  1115 lbs  Jenner	1	Market Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
21	5740	Ellie Petkus   1350 lbs  Jenner	1	Market Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
22	5736	Rylee Howe   1185 lbs  Jenner	1	Market Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
23	5929	Navada Murray   1560 lbs  Tilley	1	Market Steer	Tilley 4-H Club	Brooks AB
24	5931	Abe Krahn   1595 lbs  Tilley	1	Market Steer	Tilley 4-H Club	Brooks AB

25	5930	Myra Murray   1600 lbs  Tilley	1	Market Steer	Tilley 4-H Club	Brooks AB
26	5941	Sophie Daniels   1515 lbs  Tilley	1	Market Steer	Tilley 4-H Club	Brooks AB
27	5940	Evan Daniels   1465 lbs  Tilley	1	Market Steer	Tilley 4-H Club	Brooks AB
28	5942	Hunter Lutes   1390 lbs  Tilley	1	Market Steer	Tilley 4-H Club	Brooks AB
29	5927	Lucy Murray   1535 lbs  Tilley	1	Market Steer	Tilley 4-H Club	Brooks AB
30	5309	Dylann Beasley   1580 lbs  John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
31	5311	Brodi Beasley   1510 lbs  John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
32	5304	Trystan Lewandowski   1560 lbs  John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
33	5326	Carter Campbell  1385 lbs  John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
34	5318	Mallie Oliver   1365 lbs  John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
35	5301	Weston Brost   1360 lbs  John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
36	5324	Brett Campbell   1450 lbs   John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
37	5321	Kailee Dame   1425 lbs  John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
38	5317	Hazel Oliver   1355 lbs  John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
39	5302	Grady Brost   1515 lbs  John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
40	5313	Kamryn Trembecki   1655 lbs   John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
41	5320	Josie Giles   1090 lbs  John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
42	5322	Maya Mandesceid   1365 lbs  John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
43	5316	Kiera Trembecki   1515 lbs  John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
44	5314	Roper Webb   1325 lbs  John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
45	5306	Izzy Freimark   1350 lbs  John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
46	5525	Ollie Berg   1490 lbs  Dusty Plains	1	Market Steer	Dusty Plains 4-H Multi Club	Brooks AB
47	5522	Kywrin Roes   1250 lbs  Dusty Plains	1	Market Steer	Dusty Plains 4-H Multi Club	Brooks AB
48	5576	Clara Conners   1240 lbs   Dusty Plains	1	Market Steer	Dusty Plains 4-H Multi Club	Brooks AB
49	5506	Mier McNiven   1215 lbs  Dusty Plains	1	Market Steer	Dusty Plains 4-H Multi Club	Brooks AB
50	5504	Jorja Griffith   1405 lbs  Dusty Plains	1	Market Steer	Dusty Plains 4-H Multi Club	Brooks AB
51	5501	Brock Griffith   1370 lbs  Dusty Plains	1	Market Steer	Dusty Plains 4-H Multi Club	Brooks AB

52	5505	Tenley Griffith   1320 lbs  Dusty Plains	1	Market Steer	Dusty Plains 4-H Multi Club	Brooks AB
53	5672	Maddison Evans   1560 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
54	5662	Paisley Wirachowsky   1410 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
55	5656	Winston Scheibner   1385 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
56	5679	Melina Baumgarten   1535 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
57	5651	Caleb Lyzenga   1470 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
58	5660	Carter Paetkau   1400 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
59	5675	Bowden Doerksen   1355 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
60	5657	Rylyn Scheibner   1445 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
61	5654	John Bostwick   1395 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
62	5671	Hannah Evans   1285 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
63	5653	Landon Lyzenga   1370 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
64	5655	Bradley Lyzenga   1465 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
65	5667	Farrah Hopp   1220 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
66	5665	Charley Wirachowsky   1275 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
67	5677	Grady Doerskson   1290 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
68	5669	Bella Wiebe   1325 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
69	5681	Telissa Lethbridge   1340 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
70	5661	Natalie Paetkau   1280 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
71	5680	Ireland Radcliffe Graves   1215 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
72	5676	Kyleah Doerksen   1235 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
73	5325	Donor Steer   1260 lbs  John Ware	1	Market Steer	John Ware 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
74	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
75	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
76	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
77	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	
78	ADDEDLOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	1	ADDED LOT	Added Lot/Item From Stand	

Total Head: 84						
84	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
83	ID	CHAMPIONS SELL FIRST	1	ID	DLMS	Online
82	5670	Allie Evans   1175 lbs  Bassano	1	Market Steer	Bassano 4-H Club	Brooks AB
81	OUT - 5928	SCRATCHED - Jess Murray   Tilley	1	Market Steer	Tilley 4-H Club	Brooks AB
80	OUT - 5743	SCRATCHED - Duncan McLean   Jenner	1	Market Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB
79	5730	Hadley Aebly   1365 lbs  Jenner	1	Market Steer	Jenner 4-H Beef Club	Brooks AB